
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 279 164 300 550 203
Position 3 1 4 5 2
Women 58 59 22 64 25
Position 3 4 1 5 2
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:39:15:857 119 Gareth Lowe 0 Y N Clowne M 1
2 00:39:33:093 162 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:41:12:069 139 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 3
4 00:41:43:384 407 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 4
5 00:41:54:353 324 David Fuller 0 N Y Killamarsh M 5
6 00:42:33:840 280 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 6
7 00:42:39:622 261 James Lonsdale 0 N N Worksop M 7
8 00:42:45:873 356 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 8
9 00:43:21:453 328 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 9

10 00:43:47:268 756 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 10
11 00:44:05:300 101 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 11
12 00:44:27:552 263 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 12
13 00:44:33:896 429 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 13
14 00:44:47:553 196 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 14
15 00:45:22:196 125 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 15
16 00:45:52:996 736 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 16
17 00:46:13:013 285 John Hewitt 0 Y N Worksop M 17
18 00:46:19:232 715 Claire Oliffe 0 Y N Retford F 1
19 00:46:31:405 267 John Hardcastle 0 Y N Worksop M 18
20 00:46:42:797 414 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 2
21 00:47:17:221 776 Steve Woodward 0 Y N Retford M 19
22 00:47:21:768 221 Teresa McPake 0 Y N Worksop F 3
23 00:47:25:018 255 Colin Laughton 0 Y N Worksop M 20
24 00:47:33:644 90 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 21
25 00:47:45:051 278 Rob Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 22
26 00:47:56:879 155 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 23
27 00:48:00:661 202 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 4
28 00:48:08:958 1027 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 24
29 00:48:16:178 81 Micah Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth M 25
30 00:48:28:725 63 Julie Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth F 5
31 00:48:44:320 38 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 6
32 00:48:56:915 222 Tracey West 0 Y N Worksop F 7
33 00:49:07:181 188 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 26
34 00:49:35:917 336 Paul McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh M 27
35 00:49:42:964 431 Steve Thorpe 0 N N Handsworth M 28
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36 00:49:45:667 290 Christopher Duncan 0 Y N Worksop M 29
37 00:49:49:121 357 Robert Richards 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 30
38 00:49:58:216 381 Kenny Turner 0 Y N Killamarsh M 31
39 00:50:01:872 774 Steve Wathall 0 Y N Retford M 32
40 00:50:04:513 189 Ian Macmillan 0 Y N Clowne M 33
41 00:50:15:686 747 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 34
42 00:50:28:109 266 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 35
43 00:50:30:203 110 Paul Sadler 0 N N Clowne M 36
44 00:50:32:171 291 Steve Carr 0 N N Worksop M 37
45 00:50:37:516 318 Brian Devine 0 Y N Killamarsh M 38
46 00:50:44:469 257 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 39
47 00:50:47:345 199 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 8
48 00:50:53:704 34 David Trickett 0 Y Y Handsworth M 40
49 00:50:59:768 92 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 9
50 00:51:04:674 358 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 41
51 00:51:11:050 283 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 42
52 00:51:13:566 325 Garry Furniss 0 Y N Killamarsh M 43
53 00:51:16:222 136 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 44
54 00:51:19:519 269 Josh Charters 0 N N Worksop M 45
55 00:51:30:161 100 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 46
56 00:51:40:271 305 John Brinkley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 47
57 00:51:47:818 24 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 48
58 00:51:59:616 741 Gerald Connor 0 Y N Retford M 49
59 00:52:13:179 593 Abbie Pearce 0 N N Killamarsh F 10
60 00:52:37:102 207 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 11
61 00:52:40:728 117 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 12
62 00:52:51:229 542 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 13
63 00:53:01:151 326 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 50
64 00:53:31:559 57 John Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 51
65 00:53:47:576 292 William Chappell 0 N N Worksop M 52
66 00:53:50:013 82 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 53
67 00:53:53:295 339 Phillip March 0 Y N Killamarsh M 54
68 00:53:56:029 23 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 14
69 00:54:06:624 323 Duncan Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 55
70 00:54:13:437 377 Steven Judge 0 Y N Killamarsh M 56
71 00:54:18:812 270 Lyndon Stocks 0 Y N Worksop M 57
72 00:54:35:782 344 Shaun O'Brien 0 N N Killamarsh M 58
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73 00:54:49:861 349 Jamie Parker 0 Y N Killamarsh M 59
74 00:55:11:363 368 Paul Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh M 60
75 00:55:16:332 73 Lynn Bradley 0 N N Handsworth F 15
76 00:55:18:957 113 Roy Butterworth 0 Y Y Clowne M 61
77 00:55:24:160 331 James Lindley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 62
78 00:55:27:239 312 Nick Clayton 0 Y N Killamarsh M 63
79 00:55:29:895 282 Mark Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 64
80 00:55:35:224 40 Gary Kennedy 0 Y N Handsworth M 65
81 00:55:39:443 192 Brian Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne M 66
82 00:55:46:974 732 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 16
83 00:55:49:959 538 Emma Cowell 0 N N Killamarsh F 17
84 00:56:04:772 576 Katie Stocks 0 Y N Killamarsh F 18
85 00:56:38:213 373 Richard Whyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 67
86 00:56:42:900 147 Michelle Needham 0 Y N Clowne F 19
87 00:56:46:385 150 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 20
88 00:56:50:323 354 Stephen Pitts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 68
89 00:56:56:464 252 Andrew Dobson 0 N N Worksop M 69
90 00:56:58:902 144 Andrew Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 70
91 00:57:02:418 703 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 21
92 00:57:05:199 131 Steven Hattersley 0 Y N Clowne M 71
93 00:57:08:434 289 Jonathan Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 72
94 00:57:11:200 329 David Jolley 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 73
95 00:57:13:653 99 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 74
96 00:57:17:216 49 Jeff Taylor 0 Y N Handsworth M 75
97 00:57:35:967 591 Rebecca Brown 0 N Y Killamarsh F 22
98 00:57:41:796 190 Steve Tebb 0 Y N Clowne M 76
99 00:57:48:609 225 Camilla Mercer 0 Y N Worksop F 23

100 00:58:03:953 191 Barbara Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne F 24
101 00:58:51:879 1030 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 25
102 00:59:03:755 15 Anton Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 77
103 00:59:23:381 716 Tammy Haywood 0 Y N Retford F 26
104 00:59:35:335 334 Christopher Marshall-Unitt 0 N N Killamarsh M 78
105 00:59:57:649 116 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 27
106 01:00:23:010 265 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M 79
107 01:00:36:292 539 Sharon Dick 0 Y N Killamarsh F 28
108 01:00:39:605 536 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 29
109 01:00:51:262 573 Liz Smith 0 Y N Killamarsh F 30
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110 01:01:29:593 205 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 31
111 01:01:44:923 707 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 32
112 01:01:47:720 486 Gary Hill 0 N N Handsworth M 80
113 01:02:13:128 149 Katy Taylor 0 N N Clowne F 33
114 01:02:20:535 215 Julie Bonser 0 Y N Worksop F 34
115 01:02:23:895 273 Patrick Lavin 0 Y N Worksop M 81
116 01:02:29:348 118 Jim Rust 0 Y Y Clowne M 82
117 01:02:32:458 182 Samantha Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F 35
118 01:03:31:119 103 David Keeling 0 Y N Clowne M 83
119 01:03:45:948 733 Karen Wilkinson 0 Y N Retford F 36
120 01:03:50:901 16 Alex Saddington 0 N N Handsworth M 84
121 01:04:23:794 592 Corrine Whittaker 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37
122 01:04:27:450 594 Samantha Pacey 0 N N Killamarsh F 38
123 01:04:37:701 543 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 39
124 01:04:40:264 213 Janet Chappell 0 Y N Worksop F 40
125 01:05:16:500 44 Ian Wade 0 Y N Handsworth M 85
126 01:05:25:892 218 Sally Staveley 0 Y N Worksop F 41
127 01:05:39:455 156 Lynn Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne F 42
128 01:05:52:878 3 Alan Ashforth 0 Y N Handsworth M 86
129 01:06:01:316 185 Tracy Jones 0 Y N Clowne F 43
130 01:06:04:175 158 David Goater 0 Y N Clowne M 87
131 01:06:07:191 153 Gemma Hind 0 N N Clowne F 44
132 01:06:10:848 730 Erika Tasker 0 Y N Retford F 45
133 01:06:17:098 104 Julie Keeling 0 Y N Clowne F 46
134 01:06:23:177 559 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 47
135 01:06:25:677 556 Alison McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh F 48
136 01:06:30:599 550 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 49
137 01:07:33:885 135 Malcolm Rhodes 0 Y Y Clowne M 88
138 01:07:53:793 129 Jim McIntosh 0 Y N Clowne M 89
139 01:08:15:669 224 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F 50
140 01:08:56:359 590 Jessica Lawless 0 N Y Killamarsh F 51
141 01:09:56:315 549 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 52
142 01:10:08:004 350 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 90
143 01:10:14:442 583 Julie Vernon 0 Y N Killamarsh F 53
144 01:11:24:963 560 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 54
145 01:12:00:325 186 Liz Close 0 Y N Clowne F 55
146 01:12:06:059 107 Christine Stimpson 0 Y Y Clowne F 56
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147 01:12:30:217 142 Suzanne Leusby 0 Y N Clowne F 57
148 01:12:58:390 301 Chris Anthony 0 Y N Killamarsh M 91
149 01:13:08:781 227 Vicky Argyle 0 N N Worksop F 58
150 01:13:30:204 4 Alan Burgess 0 Y N Handsworth M 92
151 01:14:18:878 37 Eddie Hargreave 0 Y N Handsworth M 93
152 01:16:22:839 534 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 59
153 01:16:25:370 581 Selena Tully 0 N N Killamarsh F 60
154 01:18:04:315 194 Sally Ward 0 Y N Clowne F 61
155 01:18:06:799 193 Malcolm Ward 0 Y N Clowne M 94
156 01:18:39:068 1025 Michelle Softley 0 Y N Handsworth F 62
157 01:18:42:005 308 Andy Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 95
158 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 96
159 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 97
160 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 98
161 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 99
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:39:15:857 119 Gareth Lowe 0 Y N Clowne M 1
2 00:39:33:093 162 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:41:12:069 139 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 3

11 00:44:05:300 101 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 11
14 00:44:47:553 196 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 14
15 00:45:22:196 125 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 15
26 00:47:56:879 155 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 23
33 00:49:07:181 188 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 26
40 00:50:04:513 189 Ian Macmillan 0 Y N Clowne M 33
43 00:50:30:203 110 Paul Sadler 0 N N Clowne M 36

Total Points 164
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

47 00:50:47:345 199 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 8
61 00:52:40:728 117 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 12
86 00:56:42:900 147 Michelle Needham 0 Y N Clowne F 19
87 00:56:46:385 150 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 20

Total Points 59
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

4 00:41:43:384 407 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 4
13 00:44:33:896 429 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 13
24 00:47:33:644 90 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 21
28 00:48:08:958 1027 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 24
29 00:48:16:178 81 Micah Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth M 25
35 00:49:42:964 431 Steve Thorpe 0 N N Handsworth M 28
48 00:50:53:704 34 David Trickett 0 Y Y Handsworth M 40
55 00:51:30:161 100 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 46
57 00:51:47:818 24 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 48
64 00:53:31:559 57 John Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 51

Total Points 300
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

20 00:46:42:797 414 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 2
30 00:48:28:725 63 Julie Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth F 5
31 00:48:44:320 38 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 6
49 00:50:59:768 92 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 9

Total Points 22
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

5 00:41:54:353 324 David Fuller 0 N Y Killamarsh M 5
8 00:42:45:873 356 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 8
9 00:43:21:453 328 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 9

34 00:49:35:917 336 Paul McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh M 27
37 00:49:49:121 357 Robert Richards 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 30
38 00:49:58:216 381 Kenny Turner 0 Y N Killamarsh M 31
45 00:50:37:516 318 Brian Devine 0 Y N Killamarsh M 38
50 00:51:04:674 358 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 41
52 00:51:13:566 325 Garry Furniss 0 Y N Killamarsh M 43
56 00:51:40:271 305 John Brinkley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 47

Total Points 279
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

59 00:52:13:179 593 Abbie Pearce 0 N N Killamarsh F 10
62 00:52:51:229 542 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 13
83 00:55:49:959 538 Emma Cowell 0 N N Killamarsh F 17
84 00:56:04:772 576 Katie Stocks 0 Y N Killamarsh F 18

Total Points 58
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

6 00:42:33:840 280 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 6
7 00:42:39:622 261 James Lonsdale 0 N N Worksop M 7

12 00:44:27:552 263 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 12
17 00:46:13:013 285 John Hewitt 0 Y N Worksop M 17
19 00:46:31:405 267 John Hardcastle 0 Y N Worksop M 18
23 00:47:25:018 255 Colin Laughton 0 Y N Worksop M 20
25 00:47:45:051 278 Rob Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 22
36 00:49:45:667 290 Christopher Duncan 0 Y N Worksop M 29
42 00:50:28:109 266 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 35
44 00:50:32:171 291 Steve Carr 0 N N Worksop M 37

Total Points 203
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

22 00:47:21:768 221 Teresa McPake 0 Y N Worksop F 3
27 00:48:00:661 202 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 4
32 00:48:56:915 222 Tracey West 0 Y N Worksop F 7
60 00:52:37:102 207 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 11

Total Points 25

 Race Date -19/02/2017  Worksop  Race Time -11:02 - 12:22

Killamarsh2017.xlsx Worksop Page   of  1 1



Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

10 00:43:47:268 756 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 10
16 00:45:52:996 736 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 16
21 00:47:17:221 776 Steve Woodward 0 Y N Retford M 19
39 00:50:01:872 774 Steve Wathall 0 Y N Retford M 32
41 00:50:15:686 747 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 34
58 00:51:59:616 741 Gerald Connor 0 Y N Retford M 49

158 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 96
159 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 97
160 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 98
161 99:99:99:999 9998 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford M 99

Total Points 550
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

18 00:46:19:232 715 Claire Oliffe 0 Y N Retford F 1
82 00:55:46:974 732 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 16
91 00:57:02:418 703 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 21

103 00:59:23:381 716 Tammy Haywood 0 Y N Retford F 26

Total Points 64
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